Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/211/11/21
LED HIGH BAY PL
The LED High Bay PL delivers top of the line efficiency, durability
and versatility, resulting in significant energy savings, low
maintenance and adaptability across a wide range of high ceiling
applications.

B
C
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
SCR053 Remote Control for plug-in PIR
and Microwave sensors Used (on sensor model only) to adjust sensor settings after installation, from the ground.
SC005 Plug-in PIR Sensor Enable occupancy sensing and daylight harvesting on pluggable fixtures.
SC007 Plug-in Smart Sensor Enable occupancy sensing, daylight harvesting, and group control via LiteSmart mobile app.
HBCAM03 Swivel Yoke Mount Bracket Used (on standard temp model only) to direct light at various angles from wall or ceiling
mounted position
EB20 20W Emergency Battery Backup Supplies 90 minutes of battery backup to the fixture in times of a power outage. This unit is
compatible with fixtures using >100W and <200W. It is not recommended with sensor usage.
EBAM Adhesive-mounted Indicator Module This unit is used in drywall/open ceiling applications. It connects to the EB20 and is mounted via adhesive
to the side of the fixture, where it displays the unit’s current status of operation.
ACCESSORIES
STANDARD TEMPERATURE (-40°F TO 113°F)
HIGH TEMPERATURE (-40°F TO 149°F) WITH CORROSION RESISTANT COATING
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTS WATTS LUMENS CCT (K)
HBC11550 120-277V 115W High Bay PL in 5000K 120-277 115 16,100 5000
HBC17540 120-277V 175W High Bay PL in 4000K 120-277 175 24,500 4000
HBC17550 120-277V 175W High Bay PL in 5000K 120-277 175 24,500 5000
HBC17550HV 277-480V 175W High Bay PL in 5000K 277-480 175 24,500 5000
HBC24040 120-277V 240W High Bay PL in 4000K 120-277 240 33,600 4000
HBC24050 120-277V 240W High Bay PL in 5000K 120-277 240 33,600 5000
HBC24050HV 277-480V 240W High Bay PL in 5000K 277-480 240 33,600 5000
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTS WATTS LUMENS CCT (K)
HBC17550T 175W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 120-277 175 24,500 5000
HBC22050T 220W High Temp High Bay PL in 5000K 120-277 220 30,800 5000
ORDERING
STANDARD TEMP HIGH TEMP
A 14.17” 14.17”
B 9.55” 10.65”